
 

 
Ticket Order Form: Friends of the Hett  
On sale Monday, August 4th at noon 
Contact Information  Ticket form can be returned to the Hett by: 
Name  Mail: The Hett, 701 College Rd, Lebanon, IL 62254 
Phone Number  Email: thehett@mckendee.edu 
Email          

All performances begin at 7:30 pm unless otherwise noted 
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McKendree Presents  Date # of Tickets        
*Neil Berg: 100 Years of Hollywood Sat. 9/6/25   $44  $40  $22  
The Rodney Marsalis Philadelphia Big Brass Sat. 9/20/25   $36  $32  $18  
*Eternamente: A Día de los Muertos Spectacular Sat. 10/11/25   $36  $32  $18  
ArtsED: The Music of Lewis and Clark (10:00 am) Thurs. 10/16/25   $15  $15  $5  
*Brass Transit ~ Homecoming  Sat. 10/25/25   $48  $44  $24  
Jenny Tolman Sat. 11/22/25   $28  $24  $14  
*Ryan & Ryan: Merry & Bright Tues. 12/2/25   $36  $32  $18  
ArtsED: The Nutcracker (10:00 am) Fri. 12/12/25   $15  $15  $5  
The Nutcracker (6:30 pm) Fri. 12/12/25   $32  $28  $12  
The Nutcracker (2:00 pm) Sat. 12/13/25   $32  $28  $12  
The Nutcracker (6:30 pm) Sat. 12/13/25   $32  $28  $12  
Fake News: A Tribute to Huey Lewis Sat. 1/24/26   $44  $40  $22  
Taylor Made – Long Live: The Journey of Taylor Swift Sat. 1/31/26   $28  $24  $14  
ArtsED: Metro Theatre Company (10:00 am) Thurs. 2/12/26   $15  $15  $5  
*Christine Brewer's Musical Journey (3:00 pm)  Sun. 2/22/26   $36  $32  $18  
*Aquila Theatre: The Hound of the Baskervilles Sat. 2/28/26   $36  $32  $18  
*Juke Box Saturday Night Fri. 4/10/26   $36  $32  $18  
*Gone 2 Paradise: A Jimmy Buffet Experience Sat. 4/25/26   $48  $44  $24  
St. Louis Brass Band (3:00 pm) Sun. 5/3/26   $16  $16  $16  
Distinguished Speaker Series: Date # of Tickets        
Rudy Ruettiger (7:00pm) Tues. 9/30/25   $20  $16  $12  
Dr. Rebekah Taussig (7:00 pm) Tues. 4/14/26   $20  $16  $12  
McKendree Theatre Date # of Tickets        
Ghosts in the Machine Fri. 11/7/25   $5  $5  $5  
Ghosts in the Machine Sat. 11/8/25   $5  $5  $5  
Ghosts in the Machine (2:30pm) Sun. 11/9/25   $5  $5  $5  
Hearts Like Planets Fri. 3/27/26   $5  $5  $5  
Hearts Like Planets Sat. 3/28/26   $5  $5  $5  
Hearts Like Planets (2:30pm) Sun. 3/29/26   $5  $5  $5  
          
 SECTION TOTAL         
          

Tickets for the USAF Band Performances on December 7th & 8th, 2025 will be 
available beginning October 27th for Friends of the Hett. 

 
When purchasing tickets, make checks payable to “McKendree University” 

Buy online at mckendree.universitytickets.com or at the Box Office beginning August 4th at noon.  
 

Please note that there is a 3.5% processing fee for credit card transactions. 


